OUNTIBTP OYNCTKI MACTTA

®dM-305.69

KAMAS3, NA3, KAB3, JINA3 1 fp. TexHuKa
¢ aB. Cummins I1SBe140, 150, 170;
ISBe4 1608, 300; ISBe5 185; ISBe 250.30

MANN
JnBHbI

Ikopun
LMTPOH

Fleetguard

ABTOUNLTP

Big filter

SNEMEHT OUNBTPYIOLL OUNCTKM BO3OYXA

9DdB-305.12

KAMAS3 gB. 740, 4307, 4308
«KAMA3EHOK»

YPAN 4320, 5557, 43212, 53202
(mB. AM3 236, 238, 238b)

OpuruHan
JInBHbI

Hesckuii punbTp

DIFA
MA3 79092, 79093, 75165
(mB. AM3 8424.10) JKodun
KPA3 Lutpon
BENA3 7519 AsTopunbTP
Big filter
N3Mu
Perotmac
3DB-305.14
KAMAS3 7405 EBPO-1 OpuruHan
JnsHbI

HeBckuit punbTp
DIFA

Ikodun

Lintpon
ABTODUNBTP

Big filter

namu

Perotmac

22

W 950/26
®M 028.1012005
EK0-02.222

FSM241, FSM028,
9.2.149

LF-16015
®OM 44.3.010
GB-1256

740-1109560-02
9B 722.1109560
NF-4501

4303

EKO110, EK0-01.31
EFV223,9.1.0268
9K.40

GB-9401
N3MK-B-740
P-191-1-09

7405.1109560

90B 721.1109560
NF-4502

4319

EKO-111, EK0-01.81
EFV444,9.1.0184
9K.41

GB-9426
N3MK-B-7405
P-191E-1-09

H
D

BHewH.
Anametp
ynnotH. d1
BHyTp.
anametp
ynnotH. d2

Pesb6a

173,5 MM
93 MM

72 Mm

63 MM

M27x2

393 Mm
256 MM
128 Mm

471 MM
260 Mm
144 Mm



